Thank you for choosing this furniture.
BEFORE YOU START ASSEMBLY please store the carton at room temperature for 48 hours or more so the contents can acclimatise.
PLEASE RETAIN PACKAGING UNTIL YOU HAVE COMPLETED ASSEMBLY.
Information about your furniture.
Our furniture ranges have been carefully crafted from solid wood and natural wood veneers. Each piece of furniture has unique
characteristics such as knots, variances and graniing. These are part of the natural character of the furniture itself.
Caring fror your furniture.
Extreme temperature can cause slight movements in the wood itself so please avoid placing your furniture close to radiators or other direct

Please check that you have all the correct parts and fittings as detailed in the Parts List above.
In the unlikely event that you require to order spare parts please refer to your delivery note
for details of how to order on our Parts Website
For further advise you can telephone 01738 630555
BATCH NUMBER
D = x8
Nail
PLEASE RETAIN THIS INSTRUCTION LEAFLET FOR FUTURE REFERENCE
40min
BT240
E = x2
Top Holder
C = x16
15mm Screw
A = x16
Dowel
B = x8
40mm Screw
Dowel
2
B = x4
40mm Screw
3
1
A = x16
40mm Screw
4
B = x4
5
D = x8
Nail
15mm Screw
C = x16
E = x2
Top Holder
6